os Oranco Bowmen 3/9/24
s Club Champ Shoot
Score Spots Name Place Card #
Female
Cub
BBR
477 Ava Nunez 1st 57
245 Lilly Kaler 2nd 56
Young Adult
FSLR
565 Chantelle Yang 1st 64
Adult
BHFS
758 Amanda Duchardt 1st 28
Senior
FS
751 Pat Dugquem 1st 2
BHFS
684 Karen Imhof 1st 39
TR
218 Jenny Blattner 1st 54
ROTS
131 Sandra Coats 1st 46
Male
Cub
BHFS
627 Grayson Perry 1st 36
DNF Colton Maynard 72
Youth
BHFS
DNF Ethan Robins 10
FSLR
254 Ainsley Chang 1st 58
Young Adult
FS
598 Jeremiah Hunter 1st 15
Adult
BB
646 Edgar Tena 1st 16
FS
803 Jose Lara Jr 1st 7
799 Alejandro Romero 2nd 66




BHFS

TR

LBAC

ROTS

Senior
FS

BHFS

FSLR

LBAC

Silver Senior
FS

BHFS

739
696
594
DNF
DNF

791
764
721
535
DNF

582
568

500

486

796
795
789
778
768
763
693
671

771
748
DNF

552

523

768

746

743
DNF

Pete Perry
Sam Wies
Luke Hunter
Jacob Maynard
Steve Shin

Mike Jensen
Chris Anderson
Dickson Borsada
Danny Marin
Bryan Robins

Nick Westhaver
Chris Archuleta

Juan Rojo

Jezzy Vazquez

Jim Teel

lan Esterhuizen
Tom Marquez
Chris Schell
Mark VanPatten
Danny Naranjo
Robert Pietron
Steven Baker

Rommel de Asis
Dan Herman
Steve Grothues

Mark Yang
Kenny King
Peter Piche
Lloyd Wellington

Adolfo Dugquem
Erick Oates

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd
3rd

35
22
14
4
70
25
29
11

67
52

43
42
13
32
31
33
12
34
18
44
49
51
63
17
65
24

68




LBW

ROTS

Master Senior
BB

FS

BHFS

TR

LBW

LBAC

769
731
657

493
453
263
DNF
578
761

741

716
DNF
632

622
459

195

479
198

Dan Augustine
Joey Saldafa
Mark Richardson

Fred Vel
Mark Grodis
Ray Coats
George Piech
Bruce Kipley
Larry Guptill
Rafael Uribe
Steve Portillo
Mike Stanphill

Robert Biazus

Darwin Potter
Harry Dek

Pete Whitworth

Roland Fraterrigo
Ted Gilmore

1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

38
37
55

21

47

74

45

69

40

19
30

53
48

73

23
41




