Oranco Bowmen 3/9/24 Club Champ Shoot

	Score Spots	Name	Place	Card #
Female	,			
Cub				
BBR				
	477	Ava Nunez	1st	57
	245	Lilly Kaler	2nd	56
Young Adult				
FSLR				
7 0210	565	Chantelle Yang	1st	64
Adult		- Chancono Tanig	100	V .
BHFS				
2111 0	758	Amanda Duchardt	1st	28
Senior	100	Amariaa Baonarat	101	
FS				
	751	Pat Dugquem	1st	2
BHFS	101	i at bagqueiii	131	
Bill 0	684	Karen Imhof	1st	39
TR	004	raien iiiiioi	130	33
110	218	Jenny Blattner	1st	54
ROTS	210	Jenny Diattrier	130	J
ROTO	131	Sandra Coats	1st	46
Viale	131	Janura Joats	130	70
Cub				
BHFS				
БПГЗ	627	Grayson Perry	1st	36
	DNF	Colton Maynard	151	72
Youth	DINF	Conton Maynard		12
BHFS				
ршгэ	DNE	Ethan Robins		10
FSLR	DNF	Eulali KUDIIIS		10
FOLK	254	Ainclay Chang	1st	58
Vouna Adult	254	Ainsley Chang	151	50
Young Adult FS				
F3	500	Jeremiah Hunter	4.54	AF
A duit	598	Jeremian Hunter	1st	15
Adult				
BB	0.40	Edwar Tarre	4-1	40
	646	Edgar Tena	1st	16
FS	000		4 . 4	_
	803	Jose Lara Jr	1st	7
	799	Alejandro Romero	2nd	66

	739	Pete Perry	3rd	35
	696	Sam Wies		22
	594	Luke Hunter		14
	DNF	Jacob Maynard		71
	DNF	Steve Shin		70
BHFS				
	791	Mike Jensen	1st	25
	764	Chris Anderson	2nd	9
	721	Dickson Borsada	3rd	29
	535	Danny Marin		6
	DNF	Bryan Robins		11
TR				
	582	Nick Westhaver	1st	67
	568	Chris Archuleta	2nd	52
LBAC				
	500	Juan Rojo	1st	43
ROTS				
	486	Jezzy Vazquez	1st	42
Senior				
FS				
	796	Jim Teel	1st	13
	795	lan Esterhuizen	2nd	32
	789	Tom Marquez	3rd	31
	778	Chris Schell		33
	768	Mark VanPatten		12
	763	Danny Naranjo		34
	693	Robert Pietron		4
	671	Steven Baker		18
BHFS				
	771	Rommel de Asis	1st	44
	748	Dan Herman	2nd	49
	DNF	Steve Grothues		51
FSLR				
	552	Mark Yang	1st	63
LBAC				
	523	Kenny King	1st	17
Silver Senior				
FS				
	768	Peter Piche	1st	65
	746	Lloyd Wellington	2nd	24
	743	Adolfo Dugquem	3rd	3
	DNF	Erick Oates		68
BHFS				

	769	Dan Augustine	1st	38
	731	Joey Saldaña	2nd	37
	657	Mark Richardson	3rd	55
LBW				
	493	Fred Vel	1st	21
ROTS				
	453	Mark Grodis	1st	1
	263	Ray Coats	2nd	47
	DNF	George Piech		74
Master Senior		-		
ВВ				
	578	Bruce Kipley	1st	45
FS				
	761	Larry Guptill	1st	69
	741	Rafael Uribe	2nd	40
	716	Steve Portillo	3rd	19
	DNF	Mike Stanphill		30
BHFS				
	632	Robert Biazus	1st	5
TR				
	622	Darwin Potter	1st	53
	459	Harry Dek	2nd	48
LBW				
	195	Pete Whitworth	1st	73
LBAC				
	479	Roland Fraterrigo	1st	23
	198	Ted Gilmore	2nd	41